Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for May 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:10 Cartmel |Fantasy King 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 337.31
Single 31st 16:10 Cartmel |Allthekingshors 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 342.31
es
Single 31st 15:20 Seduce Me 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 347.31
Nottingham
Single 31st 15:10 Cartmel |Boss Des 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 352.31
Mottes
Single 30th 20:10 Lady Makfi 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 357.31
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:50 Newton [Doubly Clever 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 362.31
Abbot
Single 30th 16:10 Lingfield [Tailwind 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 292.31
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:30 Redcar [Bolder Bob 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 232.31
Single 29th 15:55 Cartmel |Oliver's Gold 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 237.31
Single 29th 15:45 By The 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 192.31
Huntingdon Fireside
Single 29th 15:30 Windsor |Justanotherbott 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 197.31
le
Single 29th 15:10 Monderon 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 202.31
Huntingdon
Single 29th 14:55 Windsor |Lime And 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 207.31
Lemon
Single 29th 14:00 Jackthejourney 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 212.31
Huntingdon man
Single 28th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Ballynagour 17.00 5.00 Brought Down - -5.00 217.31
Single 28th 15:15 Kelso Sudski Star 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 222.31
Single 28th 14:55 Fontwell |Welluptoscratc 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 227.31
h
Single 28th 14:45 Kelso Martiloo 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 232.31
Single 27th 20:00 Ffos Las [Heist 5.00 5.00 Win 1 13.75 237.31
Single 27th 17:10 Haydock [Al Zaman 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 223.56
Single 27th 15:20 Cartmel |Play The Ace 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 228.56
Single 27th 14:45 Cartmel |King Muro 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 233.56
Single 27th 14:00 Tony Curtis 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 238.56
Goodwood
Single 26th 19:30 Rufus King 6.00 5.00 Win 1 18.75 243.56
Pontefract
Single 26th 18:50 One Term 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 224.81
\Worcester
Single 26th 18:20 Touch Screen 101.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 164.81
\Worcester
Single 26th 17:05 Bath Prendergast 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 169.81
Hill
Single 26th 15:45 Fierce Impact 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 174.81
Goodwood
Single 25th 20:10 Sandown|Khafoo 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 179.81
Shememi
Single 25th 18:30 Sandown|Haddaf 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 134.81
Single 25th 17:05 Warwick |Bronco Billy 3.25 5.00 Win 1 7.31 139.81
Single 25th 16:20 Gakku 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1325
Goodwood
Single 24th 19:20 Miss Fleming 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 137.5
Southwell
Single 24th 18:20 Minella Tweet 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 142.5
Southwell
Single 24th 17:20 Ayr Pure Art 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 127.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 14:30 Tyrsal 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1325
'Yarmouth
Single 23rd 18:35 That's The 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 137.5
Huntingdon Deal
Single 23rd 17:50 Brighton |Jersey Breeze 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.5
Single 23rd 15:20 Brighton |Staintondale 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.00 147.5
Lass
Single 22nd 19:15 Sword Fighter 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 132.5
Punchestown
Single 22nd 18:55 Windsor |Lorelina 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 137.5
Single 22nd 16:40 Redcar |Eddiebet 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.5
Single 22nd 14:30 Crucial Role 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 147.5
Towcester
Single 21st 16:50 Stratford |Mango Cap 7.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 97.5
Single 21st 16:30 Market |Cloudy Bob 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 102.5
Rasen
Single 21st 16:00 Market |Baby King 4.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 107.5
Rasen
Single 21st 14:45 Stratford |Approaching 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 112.5
Star
Single 20th 19:20 Colibri 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 117.5
Doncaster
Single 20th 16:40 Newbury |Prosper 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 117.5
Single 20th 15:20 Thirsk  |Jack Dexter 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 122.5
Single 20th 14:40 Solomon's Bay 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 127.5
Newmarket
Single 20th 13:50 Newbury |Chemical 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1325
Charge
Single 19th 20:05 Hamilton [Springforth 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 137.5
Single 19th 19:20 Alexandrakollo 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 142.5
Newcastle ntai
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:55 Saigon City 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 147.5
Newmarket
Single 19th 15:20 Interconnection 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 115
Newmarket
Single 19th 14:55 York On Her Toes 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 120
Single 18th 18:10 Fontwell |Excitable 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 125
Island
Single 18th 16:15 Perth Caius Marcius 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 130
Single 17th 19:05 Perth Princess 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 112.5
Mononoke
Single 17th 18:25 Bath Saint Helena 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 117.5
Single 17th 16:05 York Serenada 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 122.5
Single 17th 14:30 Stynes 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 127.5
\Worcester
Single 16th 20:00 Overtheedge 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 97.5
Southwell
Single 16th 18:00 Washed 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 102.5
Southwell Ashore
Single 16th 16:50 Bowler Bill 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 107.5
Sedgefield
Single 16th 15:50 Thyne For Gold 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 112.5
Sedgefield
Single 16th 14:50 Flying Jack 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 117.5
Sedgefield
Single 15th 18:00 Riddlestown 4.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 122.5
Towcester
Single 15th 17:25 Brighton |Billyoakes 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 110.5
Single 15th 15:35 Kempton |I'm Still Waiting 0.00 5.00 Non-runner - 115.5
Single 15th 15:15 Brighton |Popeswood 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 115.5
Single 15th 14:30 Kempton |Pleasure Dome 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 120.5
Single 14th 15:30 Ludlow |Zulu Oscar 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 125.5
Single 14th 15:15 Smart Catch 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 1255
Plumpton
Single 14th 14:30 Ludlow |Hedley Lamarr 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 130.5
Single 14th 14:15 Jackblack 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 135.5

Plumpton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 16:55 Haydock [Ash Park 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 140.5
Single 13th 16:35 Ascot Jellmood 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 145.5
Single 13th 16:15 Lingfield |Fox Trotter 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 150.5
Single 13th 16:05 Hexham |Earls Fort 3.60 5.00 Fell - -5.00 155.5
Single 13th 15:30 Hexham |Waterclock 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 160.5
Single 13th 13:55 Lingfield |Flight Of 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 100.5
Fantasy
Single 12th 19:50 Ascot \Venturous 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 105.5
Single 12th 18:55 Fly Rory Fly 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 110.5
Kilbeggan
Single 12th 16:45 Market |Tjongejonge 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 115.5
Rasen
Single 12th 16:15 Market |Mustang On 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 120.5
Rasen
Single 12th 16:05 Chester [Highland Pass 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 125.5
Single 12th 13:40 Lingfield |Kullu 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 130.5
Single 11th 19:25 Carlisle |Mackie Dee 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 122.35
Single 11th 18:55 Carlisle |ldder 5.50 5.00 Win 1 16.88 127.35
Single 11th 17:15 Catterick |Pearl Acclaim 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 110.47
Single 11th 15:20 Cape Caster 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 115.47
\Worcester
Single 11th 14:35 Catterick |Percys 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 92.97
Princess
Single 10th 19:55 Fabricate 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 32.97
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:05 Bath Gannicus 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 37.97
Single 10th 16:25 Kelso Deepsand 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 42.97
Single 10th 15:45 Newton |Virgilio 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - 42.97
Abbot
Single 10th 14:25 Chester |Tansholpan 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 42.97
Single 9th 19:45 Exeter |Forrardon 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.97
Xmoor
Single 9th 19:15 Exeter |Tempestateflor 4.50 5.00 Win 1 13.13 52.97
esco
Single 9th 18:45 Exeter |Linguine 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 39.84
Single 9th 18:15 Exeter |Goodgirlteresa 10.00 5.00 Non-runner 44.84
Single 9th 15:20 Ffos Las |Sir Ivan 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 44.84
Single 9th 15:10 Fortified Bay 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.84
Fakenham
Single 8th 19:10 Treaty Of 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 34.84
Chelmsford Rome
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:00 Ayr Jabbaar 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 39.84
Single 8th 16:55 Time Dee 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 44.84
Roscommon
Single 7th 16:30 Sanus Per 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 49.84
Leopardstown |Aquam
Single 7th 15:20 Dubai Sand 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 54.84
Leopardstown
Single 7th 14:10 Custom Cut 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 59.84
Leopardstown
Single 6th 17:50 Jim Rockford 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 32.34
Doncaster
Single 5th 17:55 Fontwell |Brotherly 2.88 5.00 Fell - -5.00 37.34
Company
Single 5th 14:10 Lingfield |Gaelic Silver 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 42.34
(A.W)
Single 5th 13:50 Perfect Quest 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 47.34
Chepstow
Single 4th 20:10 Desert Ace 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.44
Musselburgh
Single 4th 16:50 Bertie Lugg 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 45.44
Towcester
Single 4th 16:40 Lingfield |Welsh Rose 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.56
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:20 Kayla 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.56

Towcester




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 4th 15:50 Barton Rose 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -4.56
Towcester
Single 4th 14:30 Redcar |Excellent 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.44
Sunset
Single 3rd 18:50 Fashaak 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.44
'Yarmouth
Single 3rd 17:05 Brighton |Milton Road 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.44
Single 3rd 16:00 Melodic Motion 5.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 15.44
Pontefract
Single 3rd 15:35 General 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -2.56
\Wolverhampto [Macarthur
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 17:00 Ray's The 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 2.44
'Yarmouth Money
Single 2nd 15:35 Brighton |Singyoursong 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 7.44
Single 2nd 15:00 Brighton |Bahamian 3.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -17.56
Sunrise
Single 1st 17:15 Kempton |Parsnip Pete 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -12.56
Single 1st 16:55 Windsor |Sternrubin 2.75 5.00 Win 1 7.44 -7.56
Single 1st 14:55 Kempton |Steel Bob 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 14:40 Warwick |Mango Cap 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 14:20 Kempton |[Midnight 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Cowboy

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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